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BracketMale White Senior 1 Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 5 1

E103

E108

E109

E113

Yasunobu Nakamura
STRAPPLE OHANA

Wagner andrade
INFIGHT JAPAN

Ken Togasaki
STRAPPLE TORIDE JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Kenichi Gotou
TATEYAMA TOP TEAM

Waylon Sommer
BJJ DEVIL HAWKS US NAVY BASE

YOKOSUKA


